Contact Points
Gages
Chrome and Carbide Contact Balls
 Gagemaker manufactures standard ball and special application contact points, and
contact points for API gages, as replacement parts for all Gagemaker products.
The contact points are made of spherical chrome or carbide and are interchangeable
between gages. Contact point diameters are manufactured to tolerances of +.0002”. Most
gages require two contact points.

Special Application
Contact Points
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select the model number for
the contact point, based on the
gage. All prices listed are for
individual contact points.
2. Metric and special diameter
contact points are available.
Call for a quotation.
710 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502
Phone: 713-472-7360   Fax: 713-472-7241
Web site: www.gagemaker.com
Contact Points
Gages
Chrome and Carbide Contact Balls
A PI Contact Points for Lead and Taper Gages (Sold Individually)
T hese contact points are used to inspect lead and taper of API thread forms.
Model No. Connection Type Point Diameter Threads per
Inch
T235 Hughes Slim Line H-90 0.235” 3
T200 All Hughes H-90 0.200” 3 ½
T144 API Rotary Shouldered Connections 0.144” 4
T128 API Rotary Shouldered Connections 0.128” 4 ½
T115 API Rotary Shouldered Connections 0.115” 5
T105T Truncated for Extreme Line 0.105” 5 ½
T096 API Rotary Shouldered Connections 0.096” 6
T090 Buttress Casing - Taper 0.090” 5
T072 API Tubing, Casing and Line Pipe 0.072” 8
T062 Buttress Casing - Lead 0.062” 5
T057 API Tubing and Line Pipe 0.057” 10
T050 API Line Pipe 0.050” 11 ½
T041 API Line Pipe 0.041” 14
T032 API Line Pipe 0.032” 18
T021 API Line Pipe 0.021” 27
A NSI Contact Points (Sold Individually)
UN Series Contact Points
T hese contact points are used to inspect the pitch diameter of machined parts with 60° “V” thread forms. Sold individually. Two required per gage.
Model No. Description Model No. Description
T562 1 pitch internal 60° “V” T096 6 pitch external 60° “V”
T288 2 pitch internal 60° “V” T072 8 pitch external 60° “V”
T188 3 pitch internal 60° “V” T057 10 pitch external 60° “V”
T188 3.5 pitch internal 60° “V” T050 11.5 pitch external 60  “V”
T144 4 pitch internal 60° “V” T050 12 pitch external 60° “V”
T128 4.5 pitch internal 60° “V” T041 14 pitch external 60° “V”
T115 5 pitch internal 60° “V” T041 16 pitch external 60° “V”
T105 5.5 pitch internal 60° “V” T032 18 pitch external 60° “V”
ACME and Stub ACME Contact Points
These contact points are used to inspect the pitch diameter of machine threaded parts with 29° ACME and Stub ACME thread forms. Two required per
age. g
Model No. Description Model No. Description
T531T 1 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T105T 5 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T344T 1.5 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T090T 6,7 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T266T 2 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T062T 8 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T219T 2.5 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T050T 10 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T188T 3 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T041T 12 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T144T 3.5 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T041T 14 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
T128T 4 pitch ACME or Stub ACME T032T 16 pitch ACME or Stub ACME
7° X 45° Buttress Series Contact Points
T hese contact points are used to inspect the pitch diameter of machine threaded parts with 7° X 45° Buttress thread forms.  Two required per gage.
Model No. Description Model No. Description
T562 1 pitch 7° X 45° Buttress T115 5 pitch 7° X 45° Buttress
T437 1.25 pitch 7° X 45° Buttress T096 6 pitch 7° X 45° Buttress